
LE GRAND VILLERS sam. 30/11/2013 22:37
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 HOMME 21  (5)  5.0 km  210 m   21 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(202)  4(204)  5(206)  6(207)  7(208)  8(214)  9(213)  10(222)  11(221)  12(210)  13(209)  14(213)

 15(220)  16(217)  17(219)  18(212)  19(215)  20(216)  21(223)  A

 1  34  Adrien DEROBERT-MAZURE 1:25:54  3:14  4:58  18:57  20:22  23:36  30:48  32:28  35:11  37:13  40:06  42:01  44:54  48:02  51:35
 6307AU Balise 63  3:14  1:44  13:59  1:25  3:14  7:12  1:40  2:43  2:02  2:53  1:55  2:53  3:08  3:33

 58:30  1:01:50  1:04:15  1:10:31  1:19:02  1:22:55  1:25:10  1:25:54
 6:55  3:20  2:25  6:16  8:31  3:53  2:15  0:44

 2  36  Bertrand ROUMEGOUS 2:01:27  6:32  9:43  13:25  17:35  21:33  30:10  32:55  37:49  40:53  45:33  48:45  53:00  1:01:07  1:07:56
 0308AU AVCC  6:32  3:11  3:42  4:10  3:58  8:37  2:45  4:54  3:04  4:40  3:12  4:15  8:07  6:49

 1:20:18  1:29:43  1:34:37  1:45:18  1:55:36  1:58:19  2:00:43  2:01:27
 12:22  9:25  4:54  10:41  10:18  2:43  2:24  0:44

 3  38  Alexandre COULON 2:01:36  6:26  9:44  13:19  17:35  21:35  30:14  33:01  37:38  40:54  45:45  49:02  53:13  1:00:57  1:08:02
 0308AU AVCC  6:26  3:18  3:35  4:16  4:00  8:39  2:47  4:37  3:16  4:51  3:17  4:11  7:44  7:05

 1:20:33  1:30:11  1:34:43  1:45:05  1:55:36  1:58:28  2:00:52  2:01:36
 12:31  9:38  4:32  10:22  10:31  2:52  2:24  0:44

 4  35  Jean-Luc SCHEER  2:06:24  3:17  5:15  24:31  28:16  32:21  37:11  41:01  44:53  48:43  53:50  58:11  1:02:04  1:15:12  1:19:55
 6307AU Balise 63  3:17  1:58  19:16  3:45  4:05  4:50  3:50  3:52  3:50  5:07  4:21  3:53  13:08  4:43

 1:29:20  1:35:49  1:38:53  1:48:51  1:57:40  2:04:04  2:05:46  2:06:24
 9:25  6:29  3:04  9:58  8:49  6:24  1:42  0:38

 28  Pierre RABINEAU  pm  2:12  3:42  7:48  9:44  12:10  14:27  19:31  22:36  26:27  31:28  33:17  36:12  37:47  41:18
 0308AU AVCC  2:12  1:30  4:06  1:56  2:26  2:17  5:04  3:05  3:51  5:01  1:49  2:55  1:35  3:31

 50:12  -----  53:52  1:07:55  1:12:57  1:14:18  1:15:51  1:16:18
 8:54  3:40  14:03  5:02  1:21  1:33  0:27

 HOMME 40  (3)  5.0 km  210 m   21 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(202)  4(204)  5(206)  6(207)  7(208)  8(214)  9(213)  10(222)  11(221)  12(210)  13(209)  14(213)

 15(220)  16(217)  17(219)  18(212)  19(215)  20(216)  21(223)  A

 1  25  Jerome VADIC  54:39  2:01  3:11  4:44  6:10  8:30  11:23  13:16  15:34  21:46  24:10  25:26  27:45  29:26  32:29
 0307AU LVSN  2:01  1:10  1:33  1:26  2:20  2:53  1:53  2:18  6:12  2:24  1:16  2:19  1:41  3:03

 37:06  40:32  42:10  46:38  51:22  52:40  54:14  54:39
 4:37  3:26  1:38  4:28  4:44  1:18  1:34  0:25

 2  12  Stéphane LESTRADE 1:00:06  2:39  4:45  6:27  7:49  10:24  19:44  21:05  24:03  25:17  28:25  29:46  33:29  35:05  37:32
 6315AU CPLVR-XTTRaid63  2:39  2:06  1:42  1:22  2:35  9:20  1:21  2:58  1:14  3:08  1:21  3:43  1:36  2:27

 42:11  44:30  46:15  51:16  56:41  58:03  59:39  1:00:06
 4:39  2:19  1:45  5:01  5:25  1:22  1:36  0:27

 3  42  Jean Pierre MELON  1:16:31  2:49  5:59  9:32  11:01  13:40  26:55  28:44  30:50  37:43  40:58  42:33  44:49  46:47  50:24
 0308AU AVCC  2:49  3:10  3:33  1:29  2:39  13:15  1:49  2:06  6:53  3:15  1:35  2:16  1:58  3:37

 57:55  1:00:10  1:01:50  1:06:37  1:11:56  1:14:31  1:16:02  1:16:31
 7:31  2:15  1:40  4:47  5:19  2:35  1:31  0:29

 HOMME 45  (12)  5.0 km  210 m   21 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(202)  4(204)  5(206)  6(207)  7(208)  8(214)  9(213)  10(222)  11(221)  12(210)  13(209)  14(213)

 15(220)  16(217)  17(219)  18(212)  19(215)  20(216)  21(223)  A

 1  26  J-Louis PERISSAT  59:38  2:23  3:55  5:55  7:34  10:21  12:26  13:58  16:46  18:56  21:26  23:20  25:55  27:21  30:48
 7808IF ASMBCO  2:23  1:32  2:00  1:39  2:47  2:05  1:32  2:48  2:10  2:30  1:54  2:35  1:26  3:27

 37:26  40:53  43:05  48:39  54:58  56:48  59:01  59:38
 6:38  3:27  2:12  5:34  6:19  1:50  2:13  0:37

 2  20  Guy PETINON  1:01:48  2:35  3:46  10:12  11:37  14:42  17:04  18:36  21:23  23:18  27:20  29:29  31:54  33:42  36:52
 2301LI CRO2  2:35  1:11  6:26  1:25  3:05  2:22  1:32  2:47  1:55  4:02  2:09  2:25  1:48  3:10

 42:35  45:13  47:12  52:38  57:38  59:15  1:01:14  1:01:48
 5:43  2:38  1:59  5:26  5:00  1:37  1:59  0:34

 3  8  Pascal LAFANECHERE 1:05:07  1:56  3:14  5:50  7:16  10:10  13:03  15:04  17:57  20:09  23:34  26:03  28:36  30:41  34:12
 0309AU CAP 03  1:56  1:18  2:36  1:26  2:54  2:53  2:01  2:53  2:12  3:25  2:29  2:33  2:05  3:31

 41:22  44:51  47:19  53:03  58:38  1:02:36  1:04:36  1:05:07
 7:10  3:29  2:28  5:44  5:35  3:58  2:00  0:31

 4  19  Yvan BRUNAUD  1:07:35  2:07  3:45  5:49  7:39  10:32  13:50  17:24  19:55  22:08  25:26  27:28  32:02  33:53  38:05
 2301LI CRO2  2:07  1:38  2:04  1:50  2:53  3:18  3:34  2:31  2:13  3:18  2:02  4:34  1:51  4:12

 44:03  47:23  49:37  56:07  1:01:52  1:04:50  1:07:03  1:07:35
 5:58  3:20  2:14  6:30  5:45  2:58  2:13  0:32

 5  51  Gilles DUBIEF  1:13:54  2:27  4:33  8:46  10:40  13:47  19:24  21:08  24:04  29:42  35:22  37:08  39:33  41:36  45:17
 6307AU Balise 63  2:27  2:06  4:13  1:54  3:07  5:37  1:44  2:56  5:38  5:40  1:46  2:25  2:03  3:41

 50:45  53:52  56:25  1:02:16  1:07:55  1:11:33  1:13:23  1:13:54
 5:28  3:07  2:33  5:51  5:39  3:38  1:50  0:31

 6  2  Jérome CROENNE  1:16:10  2:46  4:43  7:05  9:37  13:15  17:05  19:21  23:04  25:19  28:32  30:25  34:56  37:32  41:22
 AVCC CHANTELLE  2:46  1:57  2:22  2:32  3:38  3:50  2:16  3:43  2:15  3:13  1:53  4:31  2:36  3:50

 48:41  51:41  54:12  1:00:51  1:11:32  1:13:39  1:15:39  1:16:10
 7:19  3:00  2:31  6:39  10:41  2:07  2:00  0:31

 7  10  Robert BONHOMME 1:20:33  2:38  4:30  6:43  8:31  11:45  15:00  17:05  20:42  22:37  25:32  34:06  39:40  42:00  47:04
 6315AU CPLVR-XTTRaid63  2:38  1:52  2:13  1:48  3:14  3:15  2:05  3:37  1:55  2:55  8:34  5:34  2:20  5:04

 56:40  1:00:26  1:02:37  1:08:34  1:14:44  1:17:58  1:20:01  1:20:33
 9:36  3:46  2:11  5:57  6:10  3:14  2:03  0:32

 8  13  Patrick DEVISSCHER 1:28:53  2:57  5:35  8:11  10:49  14:40  21:04  31:59  35:26  37:16  41:17  43:17  47:05  49:40  54:13
 6315AU CPLVR-XTTRaid63  2:57  2:38  2:36  2:38  3:51  6:24  10:55  3:27  1:50  4:01  2:00  3:48  2:35  4:33

 59:56  1:03:27  1:06:43  1:14:07  1:23:01  1:25:26  1:28:15  1:28:53
 5:43  3:31  3:16  7:24  8:54  2:25  2:49  0:38

 9  17  Daniel KERCOFF  2:35:42  3:59  6:50  11:06  15:21  19:07  24:53  30:21  35:23  37:43  58:18  1:00:46  1:04:35  1:09:13  1:22:09
 5803BO NORD  3:59  2:51  4:16  4:15  3:46  5:46  5:28  5:02  2:20  20:35  2:28  3:49  4:38  12:56

 1:39:14  1:48:22  1:57:15  2:06:47  2:29:21  2:32:21  2:35:06  2:35:42
 17:05  9:08  8:53  9:32  22:34  3:00  2:45  0:36

 29  Didier BOULANGER  pm  2:52  7:35  -----  17:52  21:44  27:51  30:20  33:21  35:22  39:35  41:19  44:00  47:24  52:11
 0308AU AVCC  2:52  4:43  10:17  3:52  6:07  2:29  3:01  2:01  4:13  1:44  2:41  3:24  4:47

 1:01:23  1:05:45  1:08:54  1:16:05  1:22:29  1:24:39  1:26:49  1:27:26  15:48
 9:12  4:22  3:09  7:11  6:24  2:10  2:10  0:37  *203

 30  Eric PIERRE  pm  4:33  6:17  8:21  10:09  15:52  19:05  -----  24:49  27:15  29:59  32:00  34:48  38:39  43:13
 5803BO NORD  4:33  1:44  2:04  1:48  5:43  3:13  5:44  2:26  2:44  2:01  2:48  3:51  4:34

 51:18  55:42  59:55  1:06:13  1:12:55  1:14:57  1:16:47  1:17:16
 8:05  4:24  4:13  6:18  6:42  2:02  1:50  0:29

 33  Jean Luc RODTS  pm  3:00  5:37  -----  9:26  12:36  15:07  16:40  20:16  45:01  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 0309AU CAP 03  3:00  2:37  3:49  3:10  2:31  1:33  3:36  24:45

 50:48  53:24  55:39  1:01:26  1:12:37  1:14:15  1:16:13  1:17:01  7:27  31:49  33:50  38:32  40:46
 5:47  2:36  2:15  5:47  11:11  1:38  1:58  0:48  *203  *222  *221  *210  *209
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 HOMME 50  (2)  3.4 km  130 m   16 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(203)  4(204)  5(205)  6(207)  7(208)  8(209)  9(210)  10(221)  11(222)  12(213)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(216)  16(223)  A

 1  14  Alain CHAILLOUX  1:09:09  2:21  4:19  8:08  10:21  14:55  28:05  30:01  37:22  40:50  44:11  50:22  53:29  55:57  1:03:41
 6315AU CPLVR-XTTRaid63  2:21  1:58  3:49  2:13  4:34  13:10  1:56  7:21  3:28  3:21  6:11  3:07  2:28  7:44

 1:06:55  1:08:35  1:09:09
 3:14  1:40  0:34

 2  7  Emmanuel COURMAIRE 1:09:13  4:15  6:08  10:10  14:28  17:08  20:56  27:28  33:58  36:15  40:25  42:34  45:09  47:48  53:25
 0309AU CAP 03  4:15  1:53  4:02  4:18  2:40  3:48  6:32  6:30  2:17  4:10  2:09  2:35  2:39  5:37

 58:29  1:00:28  1:09:13
 5:04  1:59  8:45

 FEMME 21  (1)  5.0 km  210 m   21 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(202)  4(204)  5(206)  6(207)  7(208)  8(214)  9(213)  10(222)  11(221)  12(210)  13(209)  14(213)

 15(220)  16(217)  17(219)  18(212)  19(215)  20(216)  21(223)  A

 1  37  Elodie ROUMEGOUS 2:01:23  6:22  9:40  13:25  17:32  21:33  30:38  32:58  37:45  41:01  45:54  48:56  53:07  1:01:42  1:08:11
 0308AU AVCC  6:22  3:18  3:45  4:07  4:01  9:05  2:20  4:47  3:16  4:53  3:02  4:11  8:35  6:29

 1:20:25  1:30:44  1:34:41  1:45:28  1:55:31  1:58:25  2:00:46  2:01:23
 12:14  10:19  3:57  10:47  10:03  2:54  2:21  0:37

 FEMME 35  (5)  5.0 km  210 m   21 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(202)  4(204)  5(206)  6(207)  7(208)  8(214)  9(213)  10(222)  11(221)  12(210)  13(209)  14(213)

 15(220)  16(217)  17(219)  18(212)  19(215)  20(216)  21(223)  A

 1  22  M-Noelle LEGENDRE 1:15:31  3:14  4:50  7:29  9:26  12:48  17:18  19:14  21:49  23:15  26:44  28:59  33:47  35:45  40:26
 CR03 GUERET  3:14  1:36  2:39  1:57  3:22  4:30  1:56  2:35  1:26  3:29  2:15  4:48  1:58  4:41

 47:16  50:08  52:32  59:11  1:08:59  1:12:22  1:14:52  1:15:31  6:50
 6:50  2:52  2:24  6:39  9:48  3:23  2:30  0:39  *203

 2  21  Christine PETINON  1:20:05  3:04  4:49  8:28  10:26  14:05  18:54  21:28  24:10  25:44  29:46  32:34  36:03  41:16  45:15
 2301LI CRO2  3:04  1:45  3:39  1:58  3:39  4:49  2:34  2:42  1:34  4:02  2:48  3:29  5:13  3:59

 53:12  56:20  1:00:09  1:05:48  1:12:25  1:17:32  1:19:33  1:20:05
 7:57  3:08  3:49  5:39  6:37  5:07  2:01  0:32

 3  9  Coralie JOURDE  1:27:46  2:45  5:11  8:45  11:52  16:07  19:22  21:32  24:59  26:40  29:55  32:38  36:05  39:02  45:28
 XTTR63 CLERMONT  2:45  2:26  3:34  3:07  4:15  3:15  2:10  3:27  1:41  3:15  2:43  3:27  2:57  6:26

 52:59  1:02:07  1:04:26  1:11:08  1:22:27  1:24:51  1:27:07  1:27:46
 7:31  9:08  2:19  6:42  11:19  2:24  2:16  0:39

 4  1  Marielle CROENNE  1:31:40  3:04  5:29  8:39  11:26  15:14  19:01  21:41  25:28  29:58  34:19  36:35  41:20  47:01  52:06
 AVCC CHANTELLE  3:04  2:25  3:10  2:47  3:48  3:47  2:40  3:47  4:30  4:21  2:16  4:45  5:41  5:05

 1:02:45  1:07:47  1:10:52  1:18:37  1:26:06  1:28:29  1:31:01  1:31:40
 10:39  5:02  3:05  7:45  7:29  2:23  2:32  0:39

 5  15  Renée REYNAUD  1:36:34  3:08  5:09  7:44  10:27  15:08  18:49  21:21  26:01  31:54  37:23  39:41  42:51  45:38  53:40
 6307AU Balise 63  3:08  2:01  2:35  2:43  4:41  3:41  2:32  4:40  5:53  5:29  2:18  3:10  2:47  8:02

 1:01:37  1:07:04  1:10:34  1:20:23  1:29:40  1:32:27  1:35:49  1:36:34
 7:57  5:27  3:30  9:49  9:17  2:47  3:22  0:45

 FEMME 40  (1)  3.4 km  130 m   16 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(203)  4(204)  5(205)  6(207)  7(208)  8(209)  9(210)  10(221)  11(222)  12(213)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(216)  16(223)  A

 1  24  Frédérique DUJON  1:42:09  8:28  12:11  16:49  21:32  26:19  31:17  34:55  56:07  1:01:50  1:07:06  1:11:26  1:16:16  1:20:39  1:30:09
 0307AU LVSN  8:28  3:43  4:38  4:43  4:47  4:58  3:38  21:12  5:43  5:16  4:20  4:50  4:23  9:30

 1:37:35  1:41:02  1:42:09
 7:26  3:27  1:07

 FEMME 45  (1)  3.4 km  130 m   16 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(203)  4(204)  5(205)  6(207)  7(208)  8(209)  9(210)  10(221)  11(222)  12(213)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(216)  16(223)  A

 1  32  laurence FABREGOUL 1:06:48  3:18  6:06  8:51  11:19  15:29  24:00  27:19  37:45  41:20  45:56  48:17  51:42  54:45  1:01:01
 6307AU Balise 63  3:18  2:48  2:45  2:28  4:10  8:31  3:19  10:26  3:35  4:36  2:21  3:25  3:03  6:16

 1:03:32  1:06:09  1:06:48
 2:31  2:37  0:39

 FEMME 10 - 21  (2)  3.4 km  130 m   16 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(203)  4(204)  5(205)  6(207)  7(208)  8(209)  9(210)  10(221)  11(222)  12(213)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(216)  16(223)  A

 1  31  Océane AMOUR  58:21  3:07  5:12  7:57  10:22  13:47  17:21  20:26  28:01  30:52  35:25  37:53  41:24  45:24  53:29
 6307AU Balise 63  3:07  2:05  2:45  2:25  3:25  3:34  3:05  7:35  2:51  4:33  2:28  3:31  4:00  8:05

 55:16  57:43  58:21
 1:47  2:27  0:38

 2  49  Marion COURMAIRE 2:00:10  7:47  16:07  25:38  33:18  42:31  51:54  58:18  1:09:25  1:15:42  1:22:40  1:26:27  1:33:18  1:39:37  1:51:54
 0309AU CAP 03  7:47  8:20  9:31  7:40  9:13  9:23  6:24  11:07  6:17  6:58  3:47  6:51  6:19  12:17

 1:55:42  1:59:04  2:00:10
 3:48  3:22  1:06

 HOMME 10 - 21  (5)  3.4 km  130 m   16 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(203)  4(204)  5(205)  6(207)  7(208)  8(209)  9(210)  10(221)  11(222)  12(213)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(216)  16(223)  A

 1  41  Fabrice SIRET  1:03:23  2:31  5:04  14:46  17:17  20:51  24:07  26:25  32:31  35:20  38:30  42:01  45:36  49:47  56:40
 0308AU AVCC  2:31  2:33  9:42  2:31  3:34  3:16  2:18  6:06  2:49  3:10  3:31  3:35  4:11  6:53

 59:29  1:02:33  1:03:23
 2:49  3:04  0:50

 2  39  Maxime PAYANT  1:10:33  2:31  5:05  14:27  17:18  20:54  24:13  26:26  32:41  35:05  38:28  42:00  45:18  48:58  55:55
 0308AU AVCC  2:31  2:34  9:22  2:51  3:36  3:19  2:13  6:15  2:24  3:23  3:32  3:18  3:40  6:57

 1:07:44  1:09:55  1:10:33  59:58
 11:49  2:11  0:38  *223

 3  4  Alexis MARCOUX  1:30:36  3:53  7:10  13:39  16:24  24:22  29:04  32:07  41:50  44:57  54:39  1:03:36  1:07:59  1:12:51  1:24:28
 AVCC CHANTELLE  3:53  3:17  6:29  2:45  7:58  4:42  3:03  9:43  3:07  9:42  8:57  4:23  4:52  11:37

 1:27:34  1:29:58  1:30:36
 3:06  2:24  0:38
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 HOMME 10 - 21  (5)  3.4 km  130 m   16 P  (suite)

 1(200)  2(201)  3(203)  4(204)  5(205)  6(207)  7(208)  8(209)  9(210)  10(221)  11(222)  12(213)  13(214)  14(215)
 15(216)  16(223)  A

 45  Antony RAIMBAULT  pm  2:55  11:56  26:35  33:49  38:26  47:37  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 0307AU LVSN  2:55  9:01  14:39  7:14  4:37  9:11

 -----  -----

 46  Ciryl HEYRTAULT  pm  2:33  3:51  -----  8:44  11:45  23:16  33:10  45:44  47:31  50:08  57:27  59:58  1:02:25  1:10:04
 XTTR63 CLERMONT  2:33  1:18  4:53  3:01  11:31  9:54  12:34  1:47  2:37  7:19  2:31  2:27  7:39

 1:11:23  1:13:06  1:13:38  6:50
 1:19  1:43  0:32  *202

 HOMME 55  (7)  3.4 km  130 m   16 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(203)  4(204)  5(205)  6(207)  7(208)  8(209)  9(210)  10(221)  11(222)  12(213)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(216)  16(223)  A

 1  47  Jean paul HOSOTTE  43:41  2:29  4:10  8:06  9:56  13:06  17:15  18:51  24:28  27:03  28:46  30:14  32:41  35:05  39:33
 6307AU Balise 63  2:29  1:41  3:56  1:50  3:10  4:09  1:36  5:37  2:35  1:43  1:28  2:27  2:24  4:28

 41:17  43:04  43:41
 1:44  1:47  0:37

 2  52  Denis AMOUR  58:20  3:01  5:05  7:56  10:15  13:41  17:37  20:35  27:53  30:47  35:16  37:52  41:14  45:16  53:26
 6307AU Balise 63  3:01  2:04  2:51  2:19  3:26  3:56  2:58  7:18  2:54  4:29  2:36  3:22  4:02  8:10

 55:16  57:42  58:20
 1:50  2:26  0:38

 3  44  Patrick ARGOUT  1:00:58  2:48  4:50  12:57  15:10  18:23  21:53  23:48  31:10  34:04  37:44  40:24  43:57  47:43  54:49
 0307AU LVSN  2:48  2:02  8:07  2:13  3:13  3:30  1:55  7:22  2:54  3:40  2:40  3:33  3:46  7:06

 57:33  1:00:18  1:00:58
 2:44  2:45  0:40

 4  16  Didier TREVISAN  1:35:52  2:49  4:23  6:14  8:36  12:05  16:33  19:44  39:24  44:27  46:50  1:15:50  1:18:41  1:23:20  1:29:25
 0309AU CAP 03  2:49  1:34  1:51  2:22  3:29  4:28  3:11  19:40  5:03  2:23  29:00  2:51  4:39  6:05

 1:32:06  1:35:09  1:35:52
 2:41  3:03  0:43

 5  23  Jean François BILLY 1:41:50  8:12  11:57  16:39  21:22  26:10  31:09  34:34  55:43  1:01:34  1:06:57  1:11:16  1:16:03  1:20:31  1:29:49
 0307AU LVSN  8:12  3:45  4:42  4:43  4:48  4:59  3:25  21:09  5:51  5:23  4:19  4:47  4:28  9:18

 1:37:07  1:40:45  1:41:50
 7:18  3:38  1:05

 43  Denis DOUARE  pm  6:00  9:40  -----  32:53  38:18  52:23  55:37  1:40:39  -----  -----  -----  1:48:51  1:53:46  2:10:14
 0308AU AVCC  6:00  3:40  23:13  5:25  14:05  3:14  45:02  8:12  4:55  16:28

 2:13:59  2:17:28  2:18:31  15:53  1:09:00  1:20:11  1:28:37
 3:45  3:29  1:03  *202  *210  *221  *222

 50  Bernard GARRIVIER  pm  3:04  5:47  8:56  12:09  17:21  25:09  -----  55:10  1:00:51  1:03:53  1:06:55  1:09:46  1:13:17  1:19:15
 TRISUD 18  3:04  2:43  3:09  3:13  5:12  7:48  30:01  5:41  3:02  3:02  2:51  3:31  5:58

 1:21:34  1:26:21  1:27:01
 2:19  4:47  0:40

 FEMME 55  (1)  3.4 km  130 m   16 P
 1(200)  2(201)  3(203)  4(204)  5(205)  6(207)  7(208)  8(209)  9(210)  10(221)  11(222)  12(213)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(216)  16(223)  A

 1  48  Chantal HOSOTTE  1:21:32  3:09  5:56  15:24  18:02  24:15  42:38  44:41  52:30  56:33  59:49  1:02:59  1:07:15  1:10:23  1:15:58
 6307AU Balise 63  3:09  2:47  9:28  2:38  6:13  18:23  2:03  7:49  4:03  3:16  3:10  4:16  3:08  5:35

 1:18:13  1:20:43  1:21:32
 2:15  2:30  0:49


